
02/05/26

02/12/26

02/19/26

02/28/26

03/05/26

03/10/26

03/27/26

04/07/26

04/10/26

04/16/26

04/23/26

TAC Spring 2026 Events
Date Description

Accounting Connections Event

Feed My Starving Children

Weaver Professional Meeting

Color-A-Smile Volunteer Event

Armanino Professional Meeting 

Grant Thornton Professional Meeting

HOPE Kits Volunteer Event

EisnerAmper Professional Meeting

Color-A-Smile Volunteer Event

EY Professional Meeting

PwC Professional Meeting

Time
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

2:00 PM - 3:45 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

TBD

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Location
CMC 12.402

FMSC Richardson

JSOM 1.516

JSOM UGL

JSOM 1.516

JSOM 1.606

TBD

JSOM 1.606

JSOM UGL

JSOM 1.606

JSOM 1.606


