

TAC Spring 2026 Events

Date	Description	Time	Location
02/05/26	Accounting Connections Event	3:00 PM - 5:00 PM	CMC 12.402
02/12/26	Feed My Starving Children	2:00 PM - 3:45 PM	FMSC Richardson
02/19/26	Weaver Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	JSOM 1.516
02/28/26	Color-A-Smile Volunteer Event	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	JSOM UGL
03/05/26	Armanino Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	JSOM 1.516
03/10/26	Grant Thornton Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	JSOM 1.606
03/27/26	HOPE Kits Volunteer Event	TBD	TBD
04/07/26	EisnerAmper Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	JSOM 1.606
04/10/26	Color-A-Smile Volunteer Event	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	JSOM UGL
04/16/26	EY Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	JSOM 1.606
04/23/26	PwC Professional Meeting	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	JSOM 1.606